
SCALE 1:1

MPIN04
CUSTOM SHAPE LAPEL PIN – FULL COLOR

Material: Stainless steel
Technique: o�set in CMYK
Plating: nickel or brass
MOQ: 250

Personalization: magnetic backing

CUSTOM SHAPE

BUTTERFLY CLUTCH

FRONT BACK

PIN SIZE (LENGHT + WIDTH / 2)

15 mm

20 mm

25 mm

30 mm

35 mm

10 x 1 mm

10 x 1 mm

10 x 1 mm

15 x 2 mm

15 x 2 mm

ROUND MAGNET/S SIZE

IRON / STAINLESS STEEL - 1 MAGNET ZINC ALLOY / BRASS - 2 MAGNETS

Attention: Final number of magnets depends from material and finishing.

CUSTOMIZATION: MAGNETIC BACKING


